ACI| Racing Weekend Monza, 30 Aprile - 2 Maggio 2021

&2 EUROPE

Clio Cup Europe - Final Results Race 2

Laps 13 = 75,309 km - Avg 154,054 km/h - Race Time 29'19.848

6.1

Monza 5.793 m

No. Driver Nat Entrant Team Car Class Laps Time Gap Rel. Fastest Lap
17 12 TORELLI Gabriele ITA Faro Racing Renault Clio Cup 13  29'19.848 6 2'14.067
2 15 POUGET David FRA GPA Racing Renault Clio Cup 13 29'20.095 0.247 0.247 11 2'14.075
3 5 JURADO Anthony FRA Milan Competition Renault Clio Cup 18 2925172 5.324 5.077 8 2'14.437
4 2 GUILLOT Mmarc FRA Milan Competition Renault Clio Cup 13 29'27.371 7.523 2199 7 2'14.314
5 6 SCIONTI Federico ITA Scuderia Costa Ovest Renault Clio Cup 13 29'30.652 10.804 3.281 12 2'13.839
6 72 JIMENEZ Kevin FRA GPA Racing Renault Clio Cup G 13 29'39.138 19.290 8.486 4 2'14.850
7P 27 BERTO Filippo ITA Oregon Team Renault Clio Cup G 13  29'40.454 20.606 1.316 12 2'14.493
30 BERNARDI Denis FRA GPA Racing Renault Clio Cup G 13 29'40.5692 20.744 0.138 6 215666
9 10 NICOLI Lorenzo ITA Progetto E20 Motorsport Renault Clio Cup B 13  29'42.318 22.470 1726 5 2'14.997
10 76 DANETTI Massimiliano [TA PMA Motorsport Renault Clio Cup 13 2944612 24.764 2294 13 2'15.463
117 36 CIRO Giuseppe ITA Progetto E20 Motorsport Renault Clic Cup ¢ 13 2945815 25.967 1.203 8 2'14.553
12 32 ONGARETTO Fabrizio ITA PMA Motorsport Renault Clio Cup c 13  29'56.113 36.265 10.298 9 2'16.027
13 7 CARREE Mickael FRA T2CM Renauit Clio Cup c 13 29'56.868 37.020 0.755 11 2'14.225
14 14 MORICONI Simone ITA Scuderia Costa Ovest Renault Clio Cup C 13  29'58.106 38.258 1.238 13 2'16.154
15P 69 STEFANA Quinto ITA Oregon Team Renault Clio Cup G 13 30'00.558 40.710 2452 7 2'15.987
16 40 SEBASTI SCALERA AlessandrolTA Milan Competition Renault Clio Cup G 13 30'04.032 44.184 3474 7 215297
177 46 'DUE’ ITA Oregon Team Renault Clio Cup G 13  30'04.692 44.844 0.660 12 2'16.349
18P 34 THEVENOT Jean Marc FRA Milan Competition Renault Clio Cup G 13 30'16.394 56.546 11.702 11 2'16.422
19 38 ALCIDI Alessio ITA CAAL Racing Renault Clio Cup c 13 30'25.772 1'05.924 9.378 9 2'16.895
20 44 JELMINI Giacomo ITA PMA Motorsport Renault Clio Cup ¢ 13 30'27.941 1'08.093 2169 12 2'17.910
21P 17 PASQUALI Daniele ITA CAAL Racing Renault Clio Cup C 13 30'39.663 1'19.815 11.722 13 2'17.644
22 67 CIPOLLA Ercole ITA Faro Racing Renault Clio Cup C 13  30'59.570 1'39.722 19.907 12 2'19.881
23 333 SEPE Gianluca ITA Press League by Oregon TeaRenault Clio Cup 12 31'04.091 1 Lap 1 Lap 7 229674
-------------------------------------------------- Not Classified —=--==mmmmemmm e e
RET 53 DI LUCA Simone ITA Faro Racing Renault Clio Cup 16'45,536 6 Laps 4 2'14.973
RET 50 MILAN Nicolas FRA Milan Competition Renault Clio Cup 6 14'07.351 7 Laps 3 2'14.757
Starting: 25 Classified: 23 Not Classified: 0 Retired: 2  Not Started: 0
Fastest Lap N. 12 No. 6 Federico Scionti Time 2'13.839 Avg. 155,820 Km/h
Driver n.34 (Thevenot J.) penalized 10 sec for jump start
Driver n.27 (Berto F.) penalized 10 sec
Driver n.17 (Pasquali D.) penalized 10 sec
Driver n.69 (Stefana Q.) penalized 10 sec
Humidity: 29% AlIR 22°C
Condition: DRY Temp: 38°C

THE STRWARDS | Movee 2/S /21 at AFA30

Race Director : Christian Vormann Clerck of the Course : Fabrizio Fondacci

Sta End
02/05/2021 14:40 15:10
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